Adult Oriented Business General Standards. These standards are supplemental to all other local 
or state regulations regarding adult businesses.  

c. Adult Oriented Business Development Standards. 

Adult Oriented Business Site Standards 

Separation 

• A minimum separation of at least one thousand three hundred twenty (1,320) 
feet shall be provided between all adult oriented businesses and the specific 
structures and/or uses as specified below. The distance shall be measured with a 
straight line from the nearest edge of the property line of the adult business to 
the nearest edge of the property line of the specified use.